
Routes Partiel Total

D163/D153 11,0 11,0

D221 11,0 22,0

D1 3,0 25,0

D38 3,0 28,0

D38 18,0 46,0

D2 15,0 61,0

D2 15,0 76,0

D2 11,0 87,0

D14 10,0 97,0

  

Les Bertins

Murlin, Beaumont jusqu'à 1 km avant Prémery

A gauche D2 L'Hopitot, Châteauneuf-Val-de-Bargis

Ste-Colombe-des-Bois, Donzy

Alligny

Cosne

PARCOURS  N° 32 ( 97 km , sud-est )
Localités

Cosne, 

Villiers, St-Laurent

Maizière, Vesvres, Garchy

Narcy


